£0170 A			
OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH	'93 APR 30	^r **11 40	
LOAN NO.: 5452459 POOL NO.: 250477		Val	
2 15 가슴 같은 가슴 Net 1. 2 19 19 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 2 1 4 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	T DEED BY BENEFI	CIARY OR HIS SUCCES	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED,			SOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED,	UC. DIC. 230. GANDEN	CITY NV 11520	ORK CORPORATION
located at 1325 FRANKLIN AVEN who is the beneficiary or his successo executed and delivered by: <u>GERALD E 1</u>			JUNE 22, 1988
grantor, to MOUNTAIN TITLE COM	PANY OF KLAMATH CO	OUNTY AN OPECON OCO	PORATION
TOWN & COUNTE	HY MORTGAGE. INC., A	AN OREGON COPPODATIO	N
or as Instrument No	VE 30, 1988	n book M88 on	page 10259
LOT 4. BLOCK 28 HOT SPRINCS ADDRIG	ALAMAIH	County, Oregon, and	. Microfilm number I conveying real property
LOT 4, BLOCK 28, HOT SPRINGS ADDITIC OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAM 97601 TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3809 028	N, ACCORDING TO THE OF IATH COUNTY, OREGON. 8	FFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE 26 ELDORADO BOULEVARD, KLA	IN THE MATH FALLS OR
	CB 09900 KEY NO. 304646		MATTI FALLO, UN
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and s		$\begin{split} & = \int_{-\infty}^{\infty} \int_{$	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and s CALIFORNIA CORPORATION. LOCATED AT	ats over to ITT RESIDENT 3300 NORTH TORREY PINE	TAL CAPITAL CORPORATION, A S COURT, LA JOLLA, CA 92037	
said trust deed, together with the note	gns, hereinafter called s, moneys and obligations	assignee, all his beneficial	I interest in and under
The undersigned hereby covenants in Successor in interest under soil	atsoever accrued or to ac to and with said assigne	corue under said trust deed.	ed to, with the interest
successor in interest under said trust of has good right to sell, transfer and as	leed and is the owner an ssign the same, as afores	id holder of the beneficial in said.	the benericiary or massive states therein; that he
In construing this instrument and feminine and the neuter and the singular	whenever the context her	and so magnines the masculi	en anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti- anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-anti-
feminine and the neuter and the singular IN WITNESS WHEREOF , un it has caused its corporate name to be Directors.	number includes the plu ndersigned has hereunto	ral. set his hand: if the undersign	ne gender includes the
	이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 했다.	しいた おうさうし しざいき ししょうしき ほうちょうしん	y order of its Board of
DATED: <u>APRIL 7, 1993</u>	, But effer	ctive <u>MARCH 1, 1993</u>	
			in and a second se
No Tra Price	THE NEW	VORK GUARDIAN MORT	GAGEE CORPORATION
By flamar Jacker ILA MAE PARKER	By	YORK GUARDIAN MORTO	GUARDIAN GUARDIAN
ASSISTANT SECRETARY	FRAN ASS	CES SPERVING	ORPO 201
			E SFAT
STATE OF <u>MARYLAND</u>) SS			
COUNTY OF <u>FREDERICK</u>)			TT YOKA 80
appeared FRANCES SPERLING	e undersigned. a Notary (known to me to be t	Public in and for said County he person who executed the will	and State, personally
who executed the within instrument as the	ASSISTANT SECRET	ER known f	thin instrument as the to me to be the person coration that executed
by-laws or a resolution of its board of di WITNESS and and official seal	rectors.		rument pursuant to its
<pre>/ nr 2.1</pre>		CASHOL A FISHES	
CAROL A. FISHER (COMMISSION E)			
NOTARY PUBLIC	(P. 05/13/95)	AL .o.	
		DEFRICK CO. W	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY		STATE OF OREGON	
THE NEW YORK GUARDIAN	的复数形式表示。	County of Klamath) SS.
MORTGAGEE CORPORATION		I certify that the wi was received for recor	d on the 30th
TO ITT RESIDENTIAL CAPITAL CORPORATION	(DON'T USE THIS	day of April	10 93
	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	ed in book/reel/volume	No. M93 Page 9377
	LABEL IN COUNT- TIES WHERE	Record of Mortgages of Witness my hand and see	said County. al of County
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	USED.)	affixed.	an an Star Tarin an Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna Anna
ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE		Evelyn Biehn, Count	ty Clerk
FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907		By Doutine Musi	
DAS.OR)		- J Decline 7 YULL	<u>L</u> Deputy
P = S.018 013	Fee \$10.00		
C = \$.458.0008	J = 533A.S.07772		
and the provide a second s		<u> 같은 것을 못</u> 같은 것을 알 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 없다. 것을 것을 것을 수 없는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 것을 것 같이 것을 것 같이 것을 것 같이 것을 것 같이 것 같이	